
Thompson Thunder Boys Basketball
2023 Schedule

Date Opponent 7th Grade 8th Grade Time

Monday, October 30 Aurora Washington Away Home 4:30

Thursday, Nov. 2 Geneva North Home Away 4:15

Tuesday, Nov. 7 Rotolo Home Away 4:15

Friday, Nov 10 and Saturday
Nov. 11

Kaneland-Harter
Invitational

No
Games

Kaneland-Harter
8A only

TBA

Friday, Nov 10 and Saturday
Nov. 11

Rotolo Tournament No Games Rotolo 8B only TBA

Tuesday, Nov. 14 Aurora Herget Away Home 4:30

Thursday, Nov. 16 Aurora Jefferson Home Away 4:30

Tuesday, Nov. 28 Wredling Home Away 4:15

Friday, Dec. 1 & Saturday,
Dec. 2

Kaneland-Harter Kaneland
7A only

No
Games

TBA

Friday, Dec. 1 & Saturday,
Dec. 2

Rotolo Tournament Rotolo Middle
School

No Games TBA

Tuesday, Dec. 5 Aurora Jewel Away Home 4:30

Thursday, Dec. 7 Geneva South Away Home 4:15

Monday, Dec. 18 Conference Tournament
Quarterfinals

7A Rotolo
7B Wredling

8A Geneva S
8B Geneva N

TBA

Tuesday, Dec. 19 Conference Tournament
Semifinals

7A Rotolo
7B Wredling

8A Geneva S
8B Geneva N

TBA

Wednesday, Dec. 20 Conference Tournament
Championships

7A/7B Rotolo 8A/8B Geneva S TBA


